Ubly Homecoming 5K Run/Walk Results

RUN Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name
1 428 M ALEX GRIFKA

RUN Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name
1 404 F KYLEE CLEARY

July 8, 2023
Age Gun Elapsed
23 00:16:40.498
Age Gun Elapsed
34 00:21:15.504

RUN Age Group Results for Male 14 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name

1 5288 M LUCAS VOLMERING
2 542 M MASON WARNER
3 563 M ALEX DEKOSKI

4 469 M JOEL MCDONALD
5 487 M BRODEN PERUSKI
6 511 M AVERY ROTH

7 447 M CARTER JURGES

8 532 M JOSHUA WALCH

9 488 M BRODY PERUSKI
10 498 M COLTON PIONK
11 512 M BLAINE ROTH

12 517 M IAN SCHUMACHER

Age Gun Elapsed

12 00:19:25.359
10 00:25:04.430
9 00:25:59.167
11 00:26:25.929
10 00:26:52.003
9 00:29:20.122
8 00:29:41.697
13 00:32:18.933
9 00:36:06.467
6 00:37:12.210
11 00:39:41.058
13 00:43:07.116

RUN Age Group Results for Female 14 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name

1 445 F OLIVIA HOOPER

2 502 F ABBYGAIL PLESTER
3 493 F MYAH PERUSKI

4 475 F BROOKLYN MORELL
5 506 F TARYN ROBERTS

6 561 F MACY DEKOSKI

7 499 F ELAINE PIONK

8 539 F GABRIELLA WALSH

9 513 F LAURA ROTH

10 470 F KENLEY MCDONALD

Age Gun Elapsed

14 00:22:16.369
13 00:23:22.241
13 00:24:50.939
13 00:24:51.233
12 00:29:37.016
11 00:30:22.975
9 00:36:15.635
13 00:39:09.725
13 00:39:11.573
9 00:42:57.024

RUN Age Group Results for Male 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name

1 554 M BRODY KARG

2 466 M JACOB MAURER

3 432 M UTAH GUSA

4 560 M CALEB GEIGER

5 507 M CARTER RODZIK
6 540 M MICHAEL WALSH
7 527 M ANDREW VOGEL
8 403 M AYDEN CHAMPAGNE
9 5499 M JAKE ARLITT

10 489 M CANDEN PERUSKI
11 544 M BENJAMIN WHITE
12 425 M ETHAN GILLIG

13 460 M LEELAND LAPP

Age Gun Elapsed

15 00:17:15.794
18 00:17:41.885
17 00:17:44.941
17 00:18:02.603
18 00:18:35.655
15 00:19:37.031
18 00:19:45.069
16 00:23:46.553
17 00:23:49.350
17 00:23:51.594
18 00:24:50.447
19 00:25:27.861
16 00:27:50.039

RUN Age Group Results for Female 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time



Position  Bib
431
444
533
433
543
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Gender

M T Tm Tm M

Name

MAZE GUSA

FAITH HOOPER
RACHAEL WALCH
ABIGAIL GUZA
ELIZABETH WEBER

Age
18
17
17
18
19

RUN Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib
450
476
564
534
464
508
408

NOoOuh WwWN—

RUN Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib
536
473
459
472
569
568
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Gender
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Gender

M T Tm T T m

Name

ETHAN KENT
DE’ANDRE MORRIS
DAVE KNARIAN
DALLAS WALKER
MATTHEW MAIKRZEK
RYCHE ROGGENBUCK
DYLAN CRICKON

Name

SAVANNAH WALKER
SHELBY MESSING
ALLISON LAPP
CLAIRE MELNIK
EMELIA RODRIGUEZ
IZABEL RODRIGUEZ

Age
21
21
22
20
23
23
23

Age
23
20
20
21
23
23

RUN Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib
1 424

RUN Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib
1 405

Gender
M

Gender
F

Name
NATHAN GILBERT

Name
JODI CONKLIN

Age
25

Age
33

RUN Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib
406
407
440
449
468
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RUN Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib
1 505
2 439
3 570

Gender

ZTXXXX

Gender
F
F
F

Name

MATTHEW CONKLIN
JESSE CRAMBLIT
HEATH HARRIS
ANDY KARG

DON MCDONALD

Name

DARCIE ROBERTS
BECKY HARRIS
KRISTIE JURGESS

Age
36
37
35
38
39

Age
39
35
35

RUN Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib
1 448
2 402
3 438
4 454

RUN Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Gender
M

<=XX

Name

GARRETT JURGES
PETER BRUNNER
NATHAN HARBURG
MICHAEL KLOSOWSKI

Age
41
40
42
42

Gun Elapsed
00:21:26.236
00:22:20.451
00:22:30.732
00:26:30.098
00:53:14.996

Gun Elapsed
00:18:02.957
00:19:11.548
00:19:21.130
00:21:05.897
00:23:56.556
00:27:36.977
00:28:54.567

Gun Elapsed

00:23:47.863
00:24:01.583
00:27:49.499
00:53:00.158
00:57:56.430
00:58:00.685

Gun Elapsed
00:24:41.835

Gun Elapsed
00:26:05.855

Gun Elapsed
00:20:24.691
00:21:30.133
00:21:52.399
00:25:29.535
00:29:24.224

Gun Elapsed

00:25:21.163
00:25:22.913
00:34:00.486

Gun Elapsed

00:17:27.574
00:19:29.988
00:23:01.957
00:23:38.362



Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed

1 562 F COURTNEY DEKOSKI 40 00:25:08.661
2 541 F KATIE WARNER 42 00:31:47.379
3 38 F STACEY BAJEMA 40 00:33:10.710

RUN Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed

1 465 M BRAD MAURER 46 00:24:38.742
2 495 M SKATCH PERUSKI 48 00:26:52.489
3 575 M RANDY WEBER 49 00:50:24.777

RUN Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 416 F BRENDA ENGLER 45 00:26:27.715
2 412 F CARRIE DEKOSKI 48 00:35:09.420

RUN Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 413 M KURT DEKOSKI 50 00:35:09.445

RUN Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed

1 467 F SARAH MAURER 51 00:26:02.311
2 385 F MELISSA ANGER 54 00:36:20.871
3 423 F JENNY GIERMAN 54 00:38:17.877

RUN Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 550 M SCOTT ISELER 58 00:28:52.277

RUN Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 477 F DONNA MROZEK 55 00:25:43.928
2 551 F KAREN DARBEE 58 00:32:01.980

RUN Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 414 M MICHAEL DINEEN 62 00:53:04.477

RUN Age Group Results for Male 65 and Over based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed

1 430 M MARVIN GUITAR 66 00:24:56.038
2 422 M DAVE FUCINARI 65 00:27:07.030
3 565 M BRUCE MCGREGOR 68 00:27:22.184
4 442 M KEVIN HASKIN 66 00:31:14.290
5 574 M KEVIN O'CONNOR 65 00:43:33.306

RUN Age Group Results for Female65 and Over based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed

1 415 F TERESA DUBOIS 69 00:32:10.118
2 504 F PAM PROVOST 73 00:35:17.304
3 558 F LINDA FLUES 73 00:39:19.437

WALK Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 435 M JACOB HALIFAX 22 00:37:33.511



WALK Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 500 F SADIE PIONK 34 00:37:18.848

WALK Age Group Results for Male 14 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 410 M ETHAN DALLAS 8 00:47:07.441
2 392 M BLANE BOOMS 7 00:47:58.190

WALK Age Group Results for Female 14 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 546 F HALLE WRIGHT 12 00:43:11.352

WALK Age Group Results for Female 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 547 F ISABEL WRIGHT 15 00:43:12.069
2 478 F LINDSAY NIEMIEC 16 00:43:12.622

WALK Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 437 M KURTIS HANSON 22 00:46:12.190

WALK Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed

1 557 F MACY KNOBLOCK 23 00:37:47.542
2 555 F ANDREA GRIFKA 21 00:39:42.196
3 515 F CAITLIN SCHNEIDER 21 00:42:56.855
4 537 F SIERRA WALKER 21 00:46:12.338
5 399 F JOHANNA BRAUN 23 00:49:02.984

WALK Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 426 M BRANDON GLAZA 29 00:53:53.156

WALK Age Group Results for Female 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed

1 420 F KIMBERLY FORBING 29 00:43:13.818
2 514 F MARIANNA SALCIDO 29 00:43:14.009
3 398 F JOCELYN BRAUN 28 00:47:48.477

WALK Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed
1 456 M TRAVIS KORBEL 31 00:48:05.099
2 559 M JOHN CREGUER 30 00:53:53.382

WALK Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age Gun Elapsed

1 409 F CHELSEY DALLAS 30 00:47:07.477
2 393 F CAMAY BOOMS 31 00:47:58.393
3 462 F SARAH LEMANSKI 34 00:48:07.684
4 521 F KRYSTA STEIN 30 00:49:03.634
5 494 F SARAH PERUSKI 34 00:53:39.096
6 492 F KENDRA PERUSKI 30 00:53:39.190
7 491 F KELSEY PERUSKI 32 00:53:40.112
8 427 F KATELYN GLAZA 32 00:53:52.588



WALK Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 573 F KRYSTIN WOLSCHLEGER 38
2 571 F BROOKE WELTIN 35
3 434 F ASHLEY GUZA 35

WALK Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 529 M TOM VOLMERING 41
2 556 M BRAD WALSH 41

WALK Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 471 F MARSHA MCDONALD 41
2 503 F KATIE PLESTER 41
3 552 F ANGELA TONER 43
4 530 F TORRI VOLMERING 42
5 538 F DEBORA WALSH 42
6 545 F BETTY WRIGHT 40

WALK Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 479 M STEVE NIEMIEC 47
2 419 M JEROMIE FOOTE 47
3 567 M NORMAN FRAZER 46

WALK Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 474 F TAMMY MESSING 49
2 510 F TAFFANEY ROSS 45
3 451 F MARY BETH KLEE 48
4 446 F JULIE HUMMEL 45
5 525 F LAURA TYLL 48
6 418 F AMY FOOTE 47
7 576 F ANGIE WEBER 48

WALK Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 457 M DAN KUBACKI 52
2 526 M REX TYLL 54

WALK Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 516 F LAURA SCHNEIDER 54
2 441 F KARLA HARTZ 51
3 458 F JENNIFER KUBACKI 50
4 436 F PAULETTE HALIFAX 52
5 387 F MARIA MAY BAYONA 52
6 522 F DAWN STEWART 51
7 566 F DEBBIE RODRIGUEZ 52

WALK Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 391 M MARTIN BLOCK 56

Gun Elapsed
00:42:25.340
00:43:57.778
00:53:39.714

Gun Elapsed
00:45:27.849
00:45:28.271

Gun Elapsed
00:42:21.679
00:42:25.583
00:43:18.707
00:44:26.293
00:44:26.614
00:49:25.380

Gun Elapsed

00:43:13.133
00:50:25.687
00:59:18.092

Gun Elapsed

00:42:18.415
00:43:27.477
00:46:01.176
00:49:24.963
00:49:25.115
00:50:23.366
00:50:24.387

Gun Elapsed
00:43:28.114
00:46:41.141

Gun Elapsed

00:39:36.511
00:39:48.886
00:44:31.340
00:46:33.123
00:46:44.709
00:55:36.211
00:58:21.266

Gun Elapsed
00:47:48.850



WALK Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 49% F KIMBERLY PETTINGER 56
2 463 F DARLENE LIPSKEY 55
3 390 F LAURIE BLOCK 58
4 524 F SHELLY TROUTT 56
5 455 F LORI KOCIBA 56
6 523 F EVA SWARTZENTRUBER 55

WALK Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 401 M MARK BROWN 62

WALK Age Group Results for Female 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 417 F VICKY ERDMAN 62
2 483 F YVONNE O'CONNOR 60
3 572 F ANNETTE PUVALOSKI 60
4 400 F DIANE BROWN 61

Gun Elapsed
00:46:33.293
00:47:07.625
00:48:08.647
00:50:31.365
00:50:52.012
00:53:38.560

Gun Elapsed
00:40:47.816

Gun Elapsed
00:42:18.445
00:43:51.460
00:43:56.343
00:48:08.517

WALK Age Group Results for Male 65 and Over based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 553 M LARRY KIRKBY 84
2 482 M TERRY O'CONNOR 70
3 481 M THOMAS OCONNOR 69
4 509 M HARVEY ROSS 69

Gun Elapsed

00:37:48.991
00:43:33.671
00:43:38.174
00:48:48.850

WALK Age Group Results for Female65 and Over based on Gun Elapsed time

Position  Bib Gender Name Age
1 461 F EDNA LEMANSKI 77
2 480 F NORA NOWAK 70

Gun Elapsed
00:43:32.074
00:50:17.390



