Ubly Homecoming 5K Run/Walk Results July 8, 2023					
RUN Top	Males C	verall has	sed on Gun Elapsed time		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed
1	428	М	ALEX GRIFKA	23	00:16:40.498
			-		
RUN Top	Female	s Overall b	pased on Gun Elapsed time		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name .	Age	Gun Elapsed
1	404	F	KYLEE CLEARY	34	00:21:15.504
RUN Age	Group F	Results for	Male 14 and Under based on Gun	Elapsed tin	ne
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed
1	528	М	LUCAS VOLMERING	12	00:19:25.359
2	542	М	MASON WARNER	10	00:25:04.430
3	563	М	ALEX DEKOSKI	9	00:25:59.167
4	469	М	JOEL MCDONALD	11	00:26:25.929
5	487	M	BRODEN PERUSKI	10	00:26:52.003
6	511	M	AVERY ROTH	9	00:29:20.122
7	447	M	CARTER JURGES	8	00:29:41.697
8	532	M	JOSHUA WALCH	13	00:32:18.933
9	488	M	BRODY PERUSKI	9	00:36:06.467
10	498	М	COLTON PIONK	6	00:37:12.210
11	512	М	BLAINE ROTH	11	00:39:41.058
12	517	М	IAN SCHUMACHER	13	00:43:07.116
RUN Age	Group F	Results for	Female 14 and Under based on Gu	ın Elapsed	time
Position	Bib .	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed
1	445	F	OLIVIA HOOPER	14	00:22:16.369
2	502	F	ABBYGAIL PLESTER	13	00:23:22.241
3	493	F	MYAH PERUSKI	13	00:24:50.939
4	475	F	BROOKLYN MORELL	13	00:24:51.233
5	506	F	TARYN ROBERTS	12	00:29:37.016
6	561	F	MACY DEKOSKI	11	00:30:22.975
7	499	F	ELAINE PIONK	9	00:36:15.635
8	539	F	GABRIELLA WALSH	13	00:39:09.725
9	513	F	LAURA ROTH	13	00:39:11.573
10	470	F	KENLEY MCDONALD	9	00:42:57.024
10	470	I	RENEET MEDONALD	9	00.42.37.024
RUN Ane	Group F	Results for	Male 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed	time	
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed
1	554	M	BRODY KARG	15	00:17:15.794
2	466	M	JACOB MAURER	18	00:17:41.885
3	432	M	UTAH GUSA	17	00:17:44.941
4	560	M	CALEB GEIGER	17	00:17:11:511
5	507	M	CARTER RODZIK	18	00:18:35.655
6	540	M	MICHAEL WALSH	15	00:10:33.033
7	5 4 0	M	ANDREW VOGEL	18	00:19:37.031
8	527 403	M M	AYDEN CHAMPAGNE	16	00:19:45.069
9	549 400	M	JAKE ARLITT	17	00:23:49.350
10	489	M	CANDEN PERUSKI	17	00:23:51.594
11	544	M	BENJAMIN WHITE	18	00:24:50.447
12	425	M	ETHAN GILLIG	19	00:25:27.861
13	460	М	LEELAND LAPP	16	00:27:50.039

RUN Age Group Results for Female 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

				_			
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	431	F	MAZE GUSA	18	00:21:26.236		
2	444	F	FAITH HOOPER	17	00:22:20.451		
3	533	F	RACHAEL WALCH	17	00:22:30.732		
4	433	F	ABIGAIL GUZA	18	00:26:30.098		
5	543	F	ELIZABETH WEBER	19	00:53:14.996		
DUN A	C		Mala 20 24 hazarda a Car Flandal				
_			Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed		C . Fl		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	450	М	ETHAN KENT	21	00:18:02.957		
2	476	М	DE'ANDRE MORRIS	21	00:19:11.548		
3	564	М	DAVE KNARIAN	22	00:19:21.130		
4	534	М	DALLAS WALKER	20	00:21:05.897		
5	464	M	MATTHEW MAIKRZEK	23	00:23:56.556		
6	508	M	RYCHE ROGGENBUCK	23	00:27:36.977		
7	408	M	DYLAN CRICKON	23	00:28:54.567		
51111.4			5 1 20 241 1 0 51				
_			Female 20-24 based on Gun Elapse		0 = 1		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	536	F	SAVANNAH WALKER	23	00:23:47.863		
2	473	F	SHELBY MESSING	20	00:24:01.583		
3	459	F	ALLISON LAPP	20	00:27:49.499		
4	472	F	CLAIRE MELNIK	21	00:53:00.158		
5	569	F	EMELIA RODRIGUEZ	23	00:57:56.430		
6	568	F	IZABEL RODRIGUEZ	23	00:58:00.685		
DUNIA	C		Mala 25 20 hazarda a Cara Elasarda				
_			Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed				
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	424	М	NATHAN GILBERT	25	00:24:41.835		
RUN Age	Group R	esults for	Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapse	ed time			
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	405	F	JODI CONKLIN	33	00:26:05.855		
_			Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed				
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	406	М	MATTHEW CONKLIN	36	00:20:24.691		
2	407	М	JESSE CRAMBLIT	37	00:21:30.133		
3	440	М	HEATH HARRIS	35	00:21:52.399		
4	449	М	ANDY KARG	38	00:25:29.535		
5	468	М	DON MCDONALD	39	00:29:24.224		
RUN Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time							
_					Cun Flancod		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	505	F -	DARCIE ROBERTS	39	00:25:21.163		
2	439	F	BECKY HARRIS	35	00:25:22.913		
3	570	F	KRISTIE JURGESS	35	00:34:00.486		
RUN Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time							
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	448	M	GARRETT JURGES	41	00:17:27.574		
2		M	PETER BRUNNER	40			
3	402 438				00:19:29.988		
3 4	402 438 454	M M	NATHAN HARBURG MICHAEL KLOSOWSKI	42 42	00:19:29:968 00:23:01.957 00:23:38.362		

RUN Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	562	F	COURTNEY DEKOSKI	40	00:25:08.661		
2	541	F	KATIE WARNER	42	00:31:47.379		
3	386	F	STACEY BAJEMA	40	00:33:10.710		
D. IN. 4			M 45 40				
_			Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed		C . Fl		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	465	М	BRAD MAURER	46	00:24:38.742		
2	495	M	SKATCH PERUSKI	48	00:26:52.489		
3	575	М	RANDY WEBER	49	00:50:24.777		
RUN Age	Group F	Results for	Female 45-49 based on Gun Elapse	ed time			
Position	Bib .	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	416	F	BRENDA ENGLER	45	00:26:27.715		
2	412	F	CARRIE DEKOSKI	48	00:35:09.420		
			Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed				
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	413	М	KURT DEKOSKI	50	00:35:09.445		
RIIN Ane	Group F	Results for	Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapse	ed time			
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	467	F	SARAH MAURER	51	00:26:02.311		
2	385	F	MELISSA ANGER	54	00:36:20.871		
3	423	F	JENNY GIERMAN	54	00:38:17.877		
3	123	•	SERVIT GLERI WAY	31	00.30.17.077		
RUN Age	Group F	Results for	Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed	time			
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	550	М	SCOTT ISELER	58	00:28:52.277		
DIIN Ago	Group E	oculto for	Female 55-59 based on Gun Elapse	nd time			
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	477	F	DONNA MROZEK	55	00:25:43.928		
2	551	F	KAREN DARBEE	58	00:32:01.980		
_	331	•	TO INC. IV DY INDEE	50	00.32.01.300		
RUN Age	Group F	Results for	Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed	time			
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	414	М	MICHAEL DINEEN	62	00:53:04.477		
DLIN Ago	Croup F) oculta for	Male 65 and Over based on Gun El	ancad tima			
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	: Gun Elapsed		
1	430	M	MARVIN GUITAR	Age 66	00:24:56.038		
2	422	M	DAVE FUCINARI	65	00:24:36:036		
3	565	M	BRUCE MCGREGOR	68	00:27:07.030		
4	442	M	KEVIN HASKIN	66	00:27:22:184		
5	574	M	KEVIN O'CONNOR	65	00:43:33.306		
3	3/4	1*1	REVIN O CONNOR	03	00.45.55.500		
RUN Age Group Results for Female65 and Over based on Gun Elapsed time							
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	415	F	TERESA DUBOIS	69	00:32:10.118		
2	504	F	PAM PROVOST	73	00:35:17.304		
3	558	F	LINDA FLUES	73	00:39:19.437		
			ased on Gun Elapsed time	_			
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed		
1	435	М	JACOB HALIFAX	22	00:37:33.511		

WALK Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time						
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Λαο	Gun Elapsed	
				Age		
1	500	F	SADIE PIONK	34	00:37:18.848	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Croup	Doculto fo	or Male 14 and Under based on Cun	Elancod tir	~ 0	
_			or Male 14 and Under based on Gun	•		
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	410	М	ETHAN DALLAS	8	00:47:07.441	
2	392	М	BLANE BOOMS	7	00:47:58.190	
_			or Female 14 and Under based on G			
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	546	F	HALLE WRIGHT	12	00:43:11.352	
	e Group	Results for	or Female 15-19 based on Gun Elaps	sed time		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	547	F	ISABEL WRIGHT	15	00:43:12.069	
2	478	F	LINDSAY NIEMIEC	16	00:43:12.622	
WALK Age	e Group	Results for	or Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed	l time		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	437	М	KURTIS HANSON	22	00:46:12.190	
WALK Age	e Group	Results fo	or Female 20-24 based on Gun Elaps	sed time		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	557	F	MACY KNOBLOCK	23	00:37:47.542	
2	555	F	ANDREA GRIFKA	21	00:39:42.196	
3	515	F	CAITLIN SCHNEIDER	21	00:42:56.855	
4	537	F		21		
		F	SIERRA WALKER		00:46:12.338	
5	399	Г	JOHANNA BRAUN	23	00:49:02.984	
WALK Age	e Group	Results fo	or Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed	l time		
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	426	M	BRANDON GLAZA	29	00:53:53.156	
1	720	111	DIVANDON GLAZA	23	00.55.55.150	
WALK Age	e Group	Results fo	or Female 25-29 based on Gun Elaps	sed time		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	420	F	KIMBERLY FORBING	29	00:43:13.818	
2	514	F	MARIANNA SALCIDO	29	00:43:14.009	
3	398	F	JOCELYN BRAUN	28	00:47:48.477	
WALK Age	e Group	Results fo	or Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed	l time		
Position	Bib .	Gender	Name .	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	456	М	TRAVIS KORBEL	31	00:48:05.099	
2	559	M	JOHN CREGUER	30	00:53:53.382	
_	333	1.1	JOHN CREGOER	50	00.55.55.502	
WALK Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time						
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	409	F	CHELSEY DALLAS	30	00:47:07.477	
2	393	F	CAMAY BOOMS	31	00:47:58.393	
3	462	F	SARAH LEMANSKI	34	00:48:07.684	
4	521	r F	KRYSTA STEIN	30	00:49:03.634	
	494	F		34		
5			SARAH PERUSKI		00:53:39.096	
6	492	F	KENDRA PERUSKI	30	00:53:39.190	
7	491	F	KELSEY PERUSKI	32	00:53:40.112	
8	427	F	KATELYN GLAZA	32	00:53:52.588	

WALK Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time						
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	573	F	KRYSTIN WOLSCHLEGER	38	00:42:25.340	
2	571	F	BROOKE WELTIN	35	00:43:57.778	
3	434	F	ASHLEY GUZA	35	00:53:39.714	
WALK Ag	e Group	Results f	or Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed	d time		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	529	M	TOM VOLMERING	41	00:45:27.849	
2	556	М	BRAD WALSH	41	00:45:28.271	
_			or Female 40-44 based on Gun Elap			
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	471	F	MARSHA MCDONALD	41	00:42:21.679	
2	503	F	KATIE PLESTER	41	00:42:25.583	
3	552	F	ANGELA TONER	43	00:43:18.707	
4	530	F	TORRI VOLMERING	42	00:44:26.293	
5	538	F	DEBORA WALSH	42	00:44:26.614	
6	545	F	BETTY WRIGHT	40	00:49:25.380	
\\\\A\\\\	a Cuaun	Dogulto f	or Mala 45 40 based on Cun Flance	م داده		
_			or Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed		Cum Flamand	
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	479	М	STEVE NIEMIEC	47	00:43:13.133	
2	419	М	JEROMIE FOOTE	47	00:50:25.687	
3	567	М	NORMAN FRAZER	46	00:59:18.092	
WAI K Δα	e Groun	Results f	or Female 45-49 based on Gun Elap	sed time		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	474	F	TAMMY MESSING	49	00:42:18.415	
2	510	F	TAFFANEY ROSS	45	00:42:10:413	
3	451	F	MARY BETH KLEE	48	00:46:01.176	
4	446	F	JULIE HUMMEL	45	00:49:24.963	
5	525	F	LAURA TYLL	48	00:49:25.115	
6	418	F	AMY FOOTE	47	00:50:23.366	
7		F	ANGIE WEBER			
/	576	Г	ANGIE WEDER	48	00:50:24.387	
WALK Aa	e Group	Results for	or Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed	d time		
Position	Bib	Gender		Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	457	М	DAN KUBACKI	52	00:43:28.114	
2	526	М	REX TYLL	54	00:46:41.141	
WALK Ag	e Group	Results f	or Female 50-54 based on Gun Elap	sed time		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	516	F	LAURA SCHNEIDER	54	00:39:36.511	
2	441	F	KARLA HARTZ	51	00:39:48.886	
3	458	F	JENNIFER KUBACKI	50	00:44:31.340	
4	436	F	PAULETTE HALIFAX	52	00:46:33.123	
5	387	F	MARIA MAY BAYONA	52	00:46:44.709	
6	522	F	DAWN STEWART	51	00:55:36.211	
7	566	F	DEBBIE RODRIGUEZ	52	00:58:21.266	
WALK Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time						
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	391	M	MARTIN BLOCK	56	00:47:48.850	

WALK Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time						
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	496	F	KIMBERLY PETTINGER	56	00:46:33.293	
2	463	F	DARLENE LIPSKEY	55	00:47:07.625	
3	390	F	LAURIE BLOCK	58	00:48:08.647	
4	524	F	SHELLY TROUTT	56	00:50:31.365	
5	455	F	LORI KOCIBA	56	00:50:52.012	
6	523	F	EVA SWARTZENTRUBER	55	00:53:38.560	
WALK Age	e Group	Results fo	or Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed	l time		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	401	М	MARK BROWN	62	00:40:47.816	
WALK Ag	e Group	Results fo	or Female 60-64 based on Gun Elaps	sed time		
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	417	F	VICKY ERDMAN	62	00:42:18.445	
2	483	F	YVONNE O'CONNOR	60	00:43:51.460	
3	572	F	ANNETTE PUVALOSKI	60	00:43:56.343	
4	400	F	DIANE BROWN	61	00:48:08.517	
WAI K Ag	e Group	Results fo	or Male 65 and Over based on Gun I	Flansed tim	ie.	
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	553	M	LARRY KIRKBY	84	00:37:48.991	
2	482	M	TERRY O'CONNOR	70	00:43:33.671	
3	481	M	THOMAS OCONNOR	69	00:43:38.174	
4	509	М	HARVEY ROSS	69	00:48:48.850	
WALK Age Group Results for Female65 and Over based on Gun Elapsed time						
Position	Bib	Gender	Name	Age	Gun Elapsed	
1	461	F	EDNA LEMANSKI	77	00:43:32.074	
2	480	F	NORA NOWAK	77 70	00:50:17.390	
_	100	1	NONA NOWAK	70	00.30.17.390	